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Type

Euro III

3650
440 E43

3800
440 E39
440 E43

5100
260 E39

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

EUROSTAR CURSOREUROSTAR CURSOREUROSTAR CURSOREUROSTAR CURSOR 128200049System No.:

IVECO

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

4A. 3800: 440E39, 440 E43
28875288752887528875
42092219

29242292422924229242
41210895

3650: 440 E43.
5100: 260 E39

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

41019327

29244292442924429244
41210818

3800: 440 E39, 440 E43

4B. 3650: 440 E43. 5100: 260 E39
99127991279912799127
8139083

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

28785287852878528785
41201469

1.
29806298062980629806
41201881


